FCC ID: NQVHBG60333

EXHIBIT C

PHOTOGRAFHS

A. Photographs:

Photographs of the exterior and circuit boards are presented
with this exhibit.

The photographs depict the component side and the solder side
of the boards.

The following photographs are presented:

cl

c2
3
C4
Cc5

C&

L )

ca

Front exterior view of proximity lock installed on a door
(black area is card reader).

Back exterior view of proximity lock installed on a door.
Side wview of proximity lock installed on a door.
View of disassembled parts.

Top wview of proximity reader and card detection
glectronics circuit board.

Bottom Wview of proximity reader and card detection
electronics circuit board.

Top view of control electronics board.

Bottom view of control electronics board.
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C3 - Side view of proximity

lock installed om a doar.
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